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Clas. Nome Clube
1ª 

J.Zon.

2ª 

J.Zon.

3ª 

J.Zon.

4ª 

J.Zon.

5ª 

J.Zon.
Total

1 Alexandre Batista CDCE 80 160 150 80 470
2 Paulo Mendonça NST 110 40 40 110 110 410
3 Luís C. Durães NST 80 80 40 50 150 400
4 Thalyson P. Neves NST 150 150 5 50 355
5 Miguel A. Carvalho ESMA 30 30 90 90 40 280
6 Rodrigo C. Ribeiro GDS 5 50 110 40 40 245
7 Bruno Faustino GDS 80 110 5 40 235
8 Luís M. Duarte SIMPS 40 5 90 5 80 220
9 Bruno Vaqueiro GDS 50 30 30 40 5 155

10 André D. Gonçalves CREA 5 50 90 5 150
11 Gonçalo C. Ceia CAD 5 5 60 40 110
12 Ivo A. Carrilho CREA 30 60 90
13 Rui M. Santos CAO 40 50 0 90
14 Hugo Dias SIMPS 5 50 5 5 65
15 Nuno M. Santos CREA 5 50 5 5 65
16 João C. Alves JAC 40 5 5 5 5 60
17 André F. Sequeira CAO 5 30 5 5 5 50
18 Guilherme S. Roberto NST 5 30 5 5 45
19 Luís F. Martins CREA 5 5 5 5 20
20 Rodrigo J. Laranjo CAD 5 5 5 15
21 Paulo J. Oliveira CAO 5 5 5 15
22 Fernando D. Silva JAC 5 5 5 15
23 Frederico M. Franco CDCE 5 5 5 15
24 Carlos Daniel Teixeira SIMPS 5 5
24 Jorge F. Brito SFRUA 5 5
24 Hugo M. Rosário SFRUA 5 5
27 Rui J. Boto CREA 5 5
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J.Zon.
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J.Zon.
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4ª 

J.Zon.

5ª 

J.Zon.
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1 Rita I. Pinto ESMA 140 140 140 140 560
2 Ana C. Rodrigues ESMA 100 100 5 90 100 395
3 Aline Caliente CREA 70 70 130 70 340
4 Lúcia M. Jerónimo CAO 70 70 70 10 10 230
5 Maria L. Malacute LFC 70 70 140
6 Ana F. Silva SIMPS 10 100 110
7 Raquel O. Oliveira JAC 10 0 5 10 25
8 Maria Vasconcelos CREA 10 10
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1 Luís C. Durães / Paulo Mendonça NST 130 140 70 70 100 510
2 Miguel A. Carvalho / Rodrigo C. Ribeiro ESMA/GDS 70 80 140 5 140 435
3 Jorge Nogueira / Luís M. Duarte SIMPS 80 5 150 70 305
4 Guilherme S. Roberto / Thalyson P. Neves NST 100 5 5 100 210
5 Hugo M. Rosário/ Jorge F. Brito SFRUA 110 110
6 João P. Madeira / Rui M. Santos CAO 100 0 100
7 Bruno Faustino / Bruno Vaqueiro GDS 70 5 5 10 90
8 Hugo Dias / Paulo J. Oliveira SIMPS/CAO 5 70 5 80
9 André F. Sequeira / Gonçalo C. Ceia CAO/CAD 70 70
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10 André F. Sequeira / Luís F. Martins CAO/CREA 70 70
11 Gonçalo C. Ceia/ Rodrigo J. Laranjo CAD/CREA 50 50
12 Luís F. Martins / Nuno M. Santos CREA 5 40 45
13 André D. Gonçalves / Nuno M. Santos CREA 40 40
14 Fernando D. Silva / João C. Alves JAC 5 5 5 15
15 André F. Sequeira / Frederico M. Franco CAO/CDCE 5 5 5 15
16 André D. Gonçalves / Luís F. Martins CREA 10 10
17 André D. Gonçalves/ Ivo A. Carrilho CREA 5 5
18 Gonçalo C. Ceia/ Ivo A. Carrilho CAD/CREA 5 5
19 André D. Gonçalves / Rui J. Boto CREA 5 5

Clas. Nome Clube
1ª 

J.Zon.

2ª 

J.Zon.

3ª 

J.Zon.

4ª 

J.Zon.

5ª 

J.Zon.
Total

1 Isabel Matias / Lúcia M. Jerónimo NST/CAO 140 140 140 80 90 590
2 Ana C. Rodrigues / Rita I. Pinto ESMA 100 100 140 140 480
3 Aline Caliente / Maria Vasconcelos CREA 70 100 70 240
4 Ana F. Silva / Maria Rodrigues SIMPS 15 70 70 70 5 230
5 Ana Isabel Finisterra / Raquel O. Gouveia SIMPS/JAC 10 10 20

Clas. Nome Clube
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J.Zon.
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4ª 
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5ª 

J.Zon.
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1 Paulo Mendonça / Lúcia M. Jerónimo NST/CAO 100 140 5 100 140 485

2 Luís M. Duarte / Ana Isabel Finisterra SIMPS 5 100 70 140 100 415
3 Luís C. Durães / Isabel Matias NST 140 70 70 5 5 290
4 Miguel A. Carvalho/ Ana C. Rodrigues ESMA 110 50 70 230
5 Rodrigo C. Ribeiro / Aline Caliente GDS/CREA 5 5 140 40 190
6 André F. Sequeira / Maria L. Malacute CAO/LFC 50 70 120
7 Bruno Vaqueiro / Maria Vasconcelos GDS/CREA 5 5 70 5 85
8 Hugo Dias / Ana F. Silva SIMPS 70 5 5 80
9 Miguel A. Carvalho / Rita I. Pinto ESMA 70 5 75

10 Guilherme S. Roberto / Ana Isabel Cruz NST/NGD 70 70
11 Alexandre Batista / Beatriz Godoi CDCE 40 5 5 50
12 João C. Alves / Raquel O. Oliveira JAC 5 0 5 5 15
13 Carlos Daniel Teixeira/ Ana F. Silva SIMPS 5 5

Categoria C Pares Mistos

Categoria C Pares Senhoras


